   500KHZ CMOS Rail-to-Rail IO Opamp with RF Filter
1 Features
•
• Gain-Bandwidth Product: 500KHz (Typ)
Low Input Bias Current: 1pA (Typ)
• Low Offset Voltage: 3.5mV (Max)
• Quiescent Current: 18μA per Amplifier (Typ)
2 Applications

MCOA8531/MCOA8532/MCOA8534
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
CHANNEL ORDER NUMBER PACKAGE OPTION MARKING INFORMATION
Single
Dual
SC70
Quad
MCOA8531-CR -5 Tape and Reel,3000 8531
MCOA8531-TR SOT23-5 Tape and Reel,3000 8531
SOMCOA8532-SR P-8 Tape and Reel,4000 MCOA8532
MCOA8532-MR MSOP-8 Tape and Reel,3000 MCOA8532
www.szmmic.com 8
DIPMCOA8532-DR -8 20Tube(1000pcs)
MCOA8534-TR Tape and Reel,30TSSOP-14 00
SOP-
MCOA8 532
MCOA8 534
MCOA8534-SR 14 Tape and Reel,2500 MCOA8534
MCOA8531/MCOA8532/
MCOA8531
MCOA8532
MCOA8534